
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
231 
235 
61 
90 
50 

196 
18 
94 
5 

96 
295 
44 

132 
97 

26D 
4 

108 
66 
6 

42 
222 
13 

253 
53 
54 
70 
3 

296 
191 
11 

24D 
123 
147 
71 
52 

Name 
Theodore Zackrisson 
Charlie Jonasson 
Vincent Kraft 
Emil B Bråten 
Oscar Lundhus Christensen 
Alexander Rogstad 
Tuva Davidsson 
Hugo Eklund 
Viggo Vestergren 
Ivar Hagardzon 
Linus Thisted 
Linnea Jensen 
Kevin Gharib 
Karl-Melker Borhammar 
Vilmer Stureson 
Casper Nilsson Gil 
Alve Alehall 
Julius Gyllin 
Tio Svensen 
Matilda Ribbnäs 
Ella Jönsson 
Jonathan Landström 
Theo Berndtsson 
Ludvig Stjernkvist Grönvall 
Philip Slatlem 
Vidar Ekesäter 
Fredd Thordin 
Alexander Ruud 
Oskar Machacek 
Tira Thordin 
Vincent Tanered Johnson 
Leo Rychter 
Mathias Nielsen 
Mozart Öhman 
Tilde Ströby 

Total points 
163035 
157034 
135025 
120032 
115029 
114030 
104033 
90023 
83028 
82027 
76024 
74031 
73017 
70019 
70002 
67021 
63022 
60016 
57026 
54018 
53013 
51020 
45007 
43012 
41005 
40014 
40011 
33010 
33009 
30006 
29001 
26003 
20004 
10015 
10008 

M1.  
35 
34 
25 
32 
29 
30 
33 
23 
28 
27 
24 
31 
17 
19 
2 

21 
22 
16 
26 
18 
13 
20 
7 

12 
5 

14 
11 
10 
9 
6 
1 
3 
4 

15 
8 

R2.  
50000 
44000 
28000 
22000 
41000 
34000 
32000 
30000 
21000 
26000 
27000 
38000 
17000 
15000 
23000 
36000 
25000 
3000 

12000 
19000 
20000 
24000 
13000 
10000 
11000 
18000 
2000 

14000 
16000 
7000 
9000 
8000 
6000 
4000 
5000 

R3.  
44000 
50000 
32000 
41000 
26000 
38000 
27000 
9000 

36000 
22000 
34000 
30000 
28000 
16000 
15000 
7000 
8000 

21000 
23000 
18000 
25000 
24000 
19000 
13000 
14000 
17000 
20000 
12000 
6000 

11000 
10000 
4000 
5000 
2000 
3000 

Class 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
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SKCC 2 - Söndag 

Junior 125 

4. Heat + Superheat total 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 


